ROBY RACING

Grobnik 4,168 Km

Prove Cronometrate 10.9.2012. 10:00.
Quialifying started at 10:00:00
.
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 2:14.873 +34.862 10:37:00.525 4 1:43.754 +1.950 10:51:21.572
(42) Manlio SAI 3 1:41.725 +1.714 10:38:42.250 5 1:46.692 +4.888 10:53:08.264
1 1:38.338 +3.456 10:20:13.324 4 1:40.554 +0.543 10:40:22.804 6 1:43.704 +1.900 10:54:51.968
2 1:35.748 +0.866 10:21:49.072 5 1:40.091 +0.080 10:42:02.895 p7 2:15.951 +34.147 10:57:07.919
p3 1:47.881 +12.999 10:23:36.953 6 1:40.011 10:43:42.906 8 33:19.861  +31:38.057 11:30:27.780
4 36:37.062 +35:02.180 11:00:14.015 p7 59:46.388 +58:06.377 11:43:29.294 9 1:43.410 +1.606 11:32:11.190
5 1:37.159 +2.277 11:01:51.174 8 2:14.788 +34.777 11:45:44.082 10 1:41.804 11:33:52.994
6 1:36.505 +1.623 11:03:27.679 9 1:44.669 +4.658 11:47:28.751 11 1:45.771 +3.967 11:35:38.765
7 1:37.311 +2.429 11:05:04.990 10 1:41.381 +1.370 11:49:10.132 12 1:41.841 +0.037 11:37:20.606
8 1:34.882 11:06:39.872 11 1:43.569 +3.558 11:50:53.701 p13 2:10.998 +29.194 11:39:31.604
p9 1:50.550 +15.668 11:08:30.422 14 28:55.748  +27:13.944 12:08:27.352
(40) Mirco POLITRI 15 1:42.419 +0.615 12:10:09.771
(11) Andrea PEZ 1 1:43.144 +3.068 10:17:15.831 16 1:41.943 +0.139 12:11:51.714
1 1:41.217 +4.202 11:18:06.851 2 1:41.041 +0.965 10:18:56.872 17 1:42.845 +1.041 12:13:34.559
2 1:39.960 +2.945 11:19:46.811 3 1:40.473 +0.397 10:20:37.345 p18 4:29.588 +2:47.784 12:18:04.147
3 1:38.526 +1.511 11:21:25.337 4 1:41.556 +1.480 10:22:18.901
p4 2:08.074 +31.059 11:23:33.411 5 1:40.960 +0.884 10:23:59.861 (97) Franco MENGO
5 17:58.994  +16:21.979 11:41:32.405 pé 2:10.815 +30.739 10:26:10.676 1 1:45.110 +3.176 10:51:18.918
6 1:42.768 +5.753 11:43:15.173 7 23:27.416 +21:47.340 10:49:38.092 2 1:44.636 +2.702 10:53:03.554
7 1:37.708 +0.693 11:44:52.881 8 1:42.482 +2.406 10:51:20.574 3 1:42.872 +0.938 10:54:46.426
8 1:37.015 11:46:29.896 9 1:41.929 +1.853 10:53:02.503 4 1:44.075 +2.141 10:56:30.501
9 1:38.360 +1.345 11:48:08.256 10 1:40.208 +0.132 10:54:42.711 p5 2:06.314 +24.380 10:58:36.815
p10 2:10.987 +33.972 11:50:19.243 1 1:40.076 10:56:22.787 6 28:20.960  +26:39.026 11:26:57.775
12 1:43.530 +3.454 10:58:06.317 7 1:44.385 +2.451 11:28:42.160
(282) Francesco ROITER p13 1:55.508 +15.432 11:00:01.825 8 1:43.704 +1.770 11:30:25.864
1 1:40.074 +1.556 10:20:50.710 14 26:55.311 +25:15.235 11:26:57.136 9 1:43.620 +1.686 11:32:09.484
2 1:38.518 10:22:29.228 15 1:41.997 +1.921 11:28:39.133 10 1:42.503 +0.569 11:33:51.987
p3 2:04.205 +25.687 10:24:33.433 16 1:40.659 +0.583 11:30:19.792 11 1:45.673 +3.739 11:35:37.660
4 25:03.479  +23:24.961 10:49:36.912 17 1:40.789 +0.713 11:32:00.581 12 1:41.934 11:37:19.594
5 1:42.038 +3.520 10:51:18.950 18 1:42.622 +2.546 11:33:43.203 p13 2:12.179 +30.245 11:39:31.773
6 1:42.014 +3.496 10:53:00.964 19 1:41.361 +1.285 11:35:24.564
7 1:40.364 +1.846 10:54:41.328 20 1:41.343 +1.267 11:37:05.907 (10) Loris PASQVAL
8 1:40.021 +1.503 10:56:21.349 p21 2:27.133 +47.057 11:39:33.040 1 1:45.044 +2.776 10:40:02.939
po 2:10.898 +32.380 10:58:32.247 22 40:14.999 +38:34.923 12:19:48.039 2 1:44.322 +2.054 10:41:47.261
10 50:57.284  +49:18.766 11:49:29.531 p23 2:10.238 +30.162 12:21:58.277 3 1:42.268 10:43:29.529
11 1:40.143 +1.625 11:51:09.674 4 1:42.731 +0.463 10:45:12.260
12 1:40.599 +2.081 11:52:50.273 (17) Christian ROSSO 5 1:42.739 +0.471 10:46:54.999
13 1:38.603 +0.085 11:54:28.876 1 2:06.525 +25.668 10:42:39.989 p6 2:08.249 +25.981 10:49:03.248
14 1:38.784 +0.266 11:56:07.660 2 1:53.722 +12.865 10:44:33.711 7 45:50.341  +44:08.073 11:34:53.589
p15 2:27.794 +49.276 11:58:35.454 3 1:43.410 +2.553 10:46:17.121 8 1:44.439 +2.171 11:36:38.028
p4 2:01.882 +21.025 10:48:19.003 9 1:44.910 +2.642 11:38:22.938
(22) Omar GIANDUZZO 5 7:21.413 +5:40.556 10:55:40.416 10 1:43.221 +0.953 11:40:06.159
1 1:44.512 +5.936 10:41:46.250 6 1:43.094 +2.237 10:57:23.510 p1l 2:03.503 +21.235 11:42:09.662
2 1:42.990 +4.414 10:43:29.240 7 1:43.128 +2.271 10:59:06.638
3 1:39.287 +0.711 10:45:08.527 8 1:42.382 +1.525 11:00:49.020 (99) Denis FOGLIANI
p4 1:52.918 +14.342 10:47:01.445 p9 1:58.186 +17.329 11:02:47.206 1 1:44.862 +2.285 10:40:02.666
5 12:58.097 +11:19.521 10:59:59.542 10 35:50.792 +34:09.935 11:38:37.998 2 1:43.361 +0.784 10:41:46.027
6 1:41.474 +2.898 11:01:41.016 11 1:43.878 +3.021 11:40:21.876 3 1:43.209 +0.632 10:43:29.236
p7 1:54.243 +15.667 11:03:35.259 12 1:40.857 11:42:02.733 4 1:42.577 10:45:11.813
8 8:30.015  +6:51.439 11:12:05.274 p13 1:57.866 +17.009 11:44:00.599 ps 2:02.855 +20.278 10:47:14.668
9 1:39.807 +1.231 11:13:45.081 6 47:38.797  +45:56.220 11:34:53.465
10 1:38.776 +0.200 11:15:23.857 (19) Andrea ANTELMI 7 1:44.002 +1.425 11:36:37.467
11 1:38.576 11:17:02.433 1 1:41.939 +0.715 10:20:56.134 8 1:45.029 +2.452 11:38:22.496
p12 1:51.872 +13.296 11:18:54.305 p2 2:14.950 +33.726 10:23:11.084 p9 2:04.113 +21.536 11:40:26.609
13 13:42.359  +12:03.783 11:32:36.664 3 26:39.328  +24:58.104 10:49:50.412
14 1:39.924 +1.348 11:34:16.588 4 1:43.766 +2.542 10:51:34.178 (51) Massimo MASCARELLA
15 1:38.579 +0.003 11:35:55.167 p5 2:16.760 +35.536 10:53:50.938 pl 13:25.044  +11:41.419 10:34:47.816
16 2:41.272 +1:02.696 11:38:36.439 6 1:14:35.466  -1:12:54.242 12:08:26.404 2 2:13.157 +29.532 10:37:00.973
17 1:46.314 +7.738 11:40:22.753 7 1:41.790 +0.566 12:10:08.194 3 1:44.457 +0.832 10:38:45.430
18 1:40.555 +1.979 11:42:03.308 8 1:41.224 12:11:49.418 4 1:46.729 +3.104 10:40:32.159
19 1:41.070 +2.494 11:43:44.378 P9 2:28.352 +47.128 12:14:17.770 5 1:43.932 +0.307 10:42:16.091
p20 1:52.258 +13.682 11:45:36.636 6 1:43.625 10:43:59.716
p21 43:13.305  +41:34.729 12:28:49.941 (90) Carlo FACCHINETTI p7 59:30.259  +57:46.634 11:43:29.975
1 1:44.440 +2.636 10:20:32.470 8 2:14.245 +30.620 11:45:44.220
(28) Corrado CEREA p2 2:11.090 +29.286 10:22:43.560 9 1:46.760 +3.135 11:47:30.980
pl 13:22.927  +11:42.916 10:34:45.652 3 26:54.258  +25:12.454 10:49:37.818 10 1:44.690 +1.065 11:49:15.670
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ROBY RACING

Prove Cronometrate

Quialifying started at 10:00:00

Grobnik 4,168 Km
10.9.2012. 10:00.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
11 1:44.230 +0.605 11:50:59.900
p12 5:38.557  +3:54.932 11:56:38.457
p13 3:14.502  +1:30.877 11:59:52.959
pl4 6:06.606  +4:22.981 12:05:59.565
15 2:13.354 +29.729 12:08:12.919
16 1:46.218 +2.593 12:09:59.137
p17 17:05.249  +15:21.624 12:27:04.386

(31) Guido MARINONI
pl 3:35.996  +1:52.363 11:24:46.341
2 2:12.256 +28.623 11:26:58.597
3 1:43.774 +0.141 11:28:42.371
4 1:43.633 11:30:26.004
5 1:44.320 +0.687 11:32:10.324
(69) Christian BERGAMASO

1 1:48.108 +3.530 10:28:15.770
p2 2:04.207 +19.629 10:30:19.977
p3 34:09.289  +32:24.711 11:04:29.266
4 2:32.742 +48.164 11:07:02.008
5 1:48.241 +3.663 11:08:50.249
6 1:48.090 +3.512 11:10:38.339
7 1:45.603 +1.025 11:12:23.942
p8 2:10.501 +25.923 11:14:34.443
9 18:07.208  +16:22.630 11:32:41.651
10 1:45.958 +1.380 11:34:27.609
11 1:46.214 +1.636 11:36:13.823
12 1:44.578 11:37:58.401
p13 2:09.755 +25.177 11:40:08.156
14 12:10.862  +10:26.284 11:52:19.018
15 1:45.076 +0.498 11:54:04.094
16 1:45.219 +0.641 11:55:49.313
p17 2:07.013 +22.435 11:57:56.326
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